
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8174 HAAGSE TENNISHOEK

Periode: 2022 Voorjaar Tennis

HEREN (4 SPELERS)
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Volgnr
2024773
0704467
0586915
0235460
0868427
2067894
0828255
0570616
2090309
0786109
0807191
0017667
2014502
0848412
2090576
2253767
2032779
2107179
2041152

Lidnr
Impens Lieven
Scheerlynck Bavo
Van Hyfte Anthony
Barbier Kwan
Cobbaert Tim
De Valck Hannes
Schelfhout Alain
Deygers Daan
Buyse Matthias
Cauhape Herve
De Cock Simon
Cappon Lode
Coppieters Simon
De Cooman Lieven
De Valkenaere Ignaas
Geurts van Kessel Ruben
Mussche Anton
Schaerlaekens Ward
Volckaert Tom

Naam
50 ptn
50 ptn
45 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
25 ptn
20 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
08/01/1989
10/03/1997
07/06/1993
01/03/1978
18/04/1975
03/12/2002
21/02/1967
25/10/1983
29/10/1998
31/01/1970
08/04/1994
18/04/1975
26/02/2000
15/04/1976
05/07/1967
21/09/1978
16/03/1979
06/12/2000
14/03/1996

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam Afdeling


